KCOLOSSUS

Gramte & Marble Inc

st. 1999

CUSTOM ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

Beinzon! AT ONFCARE KIT- §20

$80

(9"x12")  $75

«__ Lazy Susan (16"x 16") $125

P §6E;I; (1)9FX931'!'2RXI1\2/ETS $150
-$150

Napkin Holder - $180

Cake Stand - $275

Please allow an additional 5-7weeks for completion of accessories.

Pet Food Stands - PRICE SPECIFIC
Window sills - PRICE SPECIFIC
Wall Caps - PRICE SPECIFIC
Garden Stone - PRICE SPECIFIC


$150

$150

$180

$125

$75

$80

$20

$80

5-7


